Sea-Fire Europe
2025 Price List
loudsC
 InternationalB.V.
0348-551644
Prices included effective January 1, 2025

136-6022 22 ft (6.71 m) 7 lb (3.2 kg) 791828142248 € 552
136-6024 24 ft (7.32 m) 8 lb (3.6 kg) 791828142262 € 595
136-6026 26 ft (7.93 m) 8 lb (3.6 kg) 791828142286 € 639
136-6028 28 ft (8.54 m) 9 lb (4.1 kg) 791828142309 € 683
136-6030 30 ft (9.15 m) 9 lb (4.1 kg) 791828142323 € 727
136-6032 32 ft (9.15 m) 10 lb (4.5 kg) 791828142347 € 772
136-6034 34 ft (10.36 m) 10 lb (4.5 kg) 791828142361 € 815
136-6036 36 ft (10.97 m) 10 lb (4.5 kg) 791828142385 € 848
136-6038 38 ft (11.58 m) 10 lb (4.5 kg) 791828142408 € 892
136-6040 40 ft (12.19 m) 10 lb (4.5 kg) 791828142422 € 937
Fire Sleeve
CLOUDS IN
TERNATIO
NAL B>V>
PN Model Volume of Protection Diameter Total Length Weight  List Price- EUR
751-113 AT-194 19.4 ft³ 2.0 in (51 mm) 4.3 in (109 mm) 0.70 lb (0.33 kg) € 360
751-213 AT-385 38.5 ft³ 2.0 in (51 mm) 5.6 in (143 mm) 0.90 lb (0.42 kg) € 450
751-313 AT-593 59.3 ft³ 3.0 in (76 mm) 6.0 in (152 mm) 1.90 lb (0.86 kg) € 630
751-413 AT-1490 149 ft³ 5.0 in (127 mm) 6.5 in (166 mm) 5.60 lb (2.51 kg) € 900
751-613 AT-3210 321 ft³ 5.0 in (127 mm) 8.5 in (216 mm) 7.50 lb (3.40 kg) € 1,260
751-713 AT-6420 642 ft³ 8.0 in (203 mm) 8.0 in (203.2 mm) 17.97 lb (8.15 kg) € 1,800
Automatic Only*
PN Model Volume of Protection Diameter Total Length Weight  List Price- EUR
752-105 AT-194 19.4 ft³ 2.0 in (51 mm) 4.3 in (109 mm) 0.70 lb (0.33 kg) € 360
752-205 AT-385 38.5 ft³ 2.0 in (51 mm) 5.6 in (143 mm) 0.90 lb (0.42 kg) € 450